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Name / Surname:

CV

(Application Form)

Andrei Lukoshin

Certified for:

Deep sea navigator / Chief officer
Crewell ID: 307739

Main info

Andrei Lukoshin

Position applied for: = Chief Officer Desired Vessel Type: = Container Ship
Minimum salary $: | Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: | 20.08.1976 Russia
Phones: | +79787312444 Citizenship: = Russia
E-mail: = andreylkshn@mail.ru Country of remdegci:ti,{ Russia / Saint Petersburg
Messenger: = +79787312444 Home address: | USSia: Saint Petersburg,
Petergof
English level: | Good Closest airport: | Pulkovo (LED)

USA visa validup: = No Schengen visa valid up: | No

Passports / Smbk

Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book RUS0508024 05.11.2020 Russia 05.11.2025
International passport 77 3872959 26.06.2024 Russia 26.06.2034
National passport 4021 983357 24.09.2021 Russia
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Deep sea navigator / Chief officer
Professional license NVS204340523 09.10.2020 Russia 08.07.2025

Endorsement


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/307739/

Basic Safety Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical Care
Medical First Aid

Security Awareness
Training

Fast Rescue Boats course
GMDSS Operator
Ship Security Officer

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

ECDIS

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

Bridge Team Management

Physical Examination
Certificate / Liberia, Annex
2

Medical Certificate of
Fithess

Bahamas

Bahamas

0001608

0001753

0001766

0001625

1000504

0001618

0001701

0001625
NVS204340546

0001701

0001659

0001689

1000480

1000489

3368

Chief Mate

GMDSS General Operator

10.07.2020

13.08.2020

15.08.2020

11.07.2020

19.09.2020

08.07.2020

31.07.2020

11.07.2020

09.10.2020

31.07.2020

24.07.2020

29.07.2020

06.08.2020

21.08.2020

10.09.2024

10.09.2024

COE591247-00

COE591248-00

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

24.11.2020

24.11.2020

10.07.2025

13.08.2025

15.08.2025

11.07.2025

19.09.2025

08.07.2025

31.07.2025

11.07.2025

16.09.2025

31.07.2025

24.07.2025

29.07.2025

06.08.2025

21.08.2025

10.09.2025

10.09.2025

08.07.2025

16.09.2025



Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

Sex: male

Wellington Star /
Bahamas

Southampton Star/
Bahamas

Southampton Star/
Bahamas

Southampton Star/
Bahamas

Southampton Star/
Bahamas

Colombian Star/
Liberia

Colombian Star/
Liberia

Star First/ Liberia

Costa Rican Star/
Liberia

Caribbean Star/
Liberia

Eyes color: Blue

Reefer/
110103

204 TEU

Reefer /9709

306 TEU

Reefer/9709

306 TEU

Reefer /9709

306 TEU

Reefer /9709

306 TEU

Reefer/ 14814

352 TEU

Reefer/ 14814

352 TEU

Reefer /13202

436 TEU

Reefer /14560

368 TEU

Reefer /14552

368 TEU

Height: 182

Weight: 89

MAN/B&W /
11925

MAN/B&W /
12639

MAN/B&W /
12639

MAN/B&W /
12639

MAN/B&W /
12639

MAN/B&W /
12268

MAN/B&W /
12268

B&W /15820

MAN/B&W /
11474

MAN/B&W /
11474

17.09.2023 -
01.02.2024

08.11.2022 -
01.04.2023

20.01.2022 -
30.05.2022

24.03.2021 -
16.07.2021

30.11.2020 -
23.03.2021

19.11.2019 -
15.06.2020

08.02.2019 -
03.07.2019

23.05.2018 -
28.09.2018

19.08.2017 -
30.12.2017

26.12.2016 -
22.05.2017

Siem Shipping
UK, Ltd / UK

S.S.l.
Shipowning |,
Inc. /UK

S.S..
Shipowning |,
Inc./UK

S.S..
Shipowning |,
Inc./UK

S.S..
Shipowning |,
Inc. /UK

S.S..
Shipowning |,
Inc./ UK

S.S..
Shipowning I,
Inc./UK

S.S.l.
Shipowning |,
Inc./UK

S.S..
Shipowning |,
Inc./UK

S.S..
Shipowning |,
Inc. /UK

Overall size: L

Shoe size: 42



Maritime education: | Navy Institute Additional skills:

Knowledge of other

Speciality: = Navigator B2
P y g languages:
Next of kin: | Wife Kin phone: @ +79787312555
Kin name, Surname: @ Natalia Lukoshina Kin address: @ Russia

I'm stand by for employment. | will consider urgent proposals for joining the vessel. Total 25 contracts in positions from AB
to Chief Officer. Work experience in mixed crews: Russians, Poles, Ukrainians, Greeks, British, Filipinos, Indians,
Burmese... Containers carriage experience. Bahamas Certificate of competence (Chief Officer) and Bahamas GMDSS
General Operator in force. Liberian - Physical Examination Certificate / Liberia, Annex 2 - updated.
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